
 
 
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON  
UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 

 
 

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND 
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, 
 
  Complainant, 
 
 vs. 
 
PUGET SOUND ENERGY, INC., 
 
  Respondent. 
 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Docket No. UE-060266 

Docket No. UG-060267 

 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE ON BEHALF 
OF THE ENERGY PROJECT 
 

 

1 Pursuant to WAC 480-07-345(2) and the Commission’s Prehearing Conference of 

March 21, 2006, The Energy Project hereby files this Notice of Appearance. 

2 The Energy Project will be represented in this proceeding by Ronald Roseman, a 

member in good standing of the Washington State Bar Association. 

Dated this _____ day of March, 2006. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
By      
 Ronald L. Roseman 
            2011 14th Ave. East 

Seattle, Washington  98112 
Telephone:  (206) 324.8792 
ronaldroseman@comcast.net 
 



 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that on this _____ day of March, 2006, I served a copy of the Energy 

Project’s Notice of Appearance, in Docket Nos. UE-060266 and UG-060267, by mailing a 

copy of same via First Class Mail, postage prepaid, at Seattle, King County, Washington, 

pursuant to WAC 480-07-150(6), to the following: 

Ms. Carole Washburn 
Executive Secretary 
Washington Utilities and Transportation 
Commission 
P.O. Box 47250 
1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW 
Olympia, WA  98504-7250 
Phone:  360-664-1160 

 

 
 I also hereby certify that on this _____ day of March, 2006, I served a copy of the 

Notice of Appearance, in Docket Nos. UE-060266 and UG-060267, by mailing a copy of 

same via First Class Mail, postage prepaid, at Seattle, King County, Washington, pursuant to 

WAC 480-07-150(6), to the following: 

Robert D. Cedarbaum, Senior Counsel 
Shannon E. Smith, Assistant AG 
1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW 
PO Box 40128 
Olympia, WA  98504-0128 

Phone: 360-664-1188 
Fax:  -360-586-5522 
Email:  bcedarba@wutc.wa.gov 
Email:  ssmith@wutc.wa.gov

Simon J. ffitch 
Public Counsel Section 
Office of Attorney General 
900 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA  98164-1012 
Phone:  206-389-2055 
Fax:  206-389-2058 
Email:  simonf@atg.wa.gov

mailto:bcedarba@wutc.wa.gov
mailto:ssmith@wutc.wa.gov
mailto:simonf@atg.wa.gov
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Mike Kurtz 
Kurt Boehm 
Boehm, Kurtz and Lowry 
2110 CBLD Center 
36 East Seventh St. 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
Phone:  513-421-2255 
Fax:  513-421-2764 
Email:  mkurtzlaw@aol.com 
Email:  Kboehmlaw@aol.com

Nancy Hirsh 
Danielle Dixon 
NW Energy Coalition 
219 First Avenue, Suite 100 
Seattle, WA  98104 
Phone:  206-621-0094 
Fax:  206-621-0097 
Email:  nancy@nwengrgy.org
             danielle@nwenergy.org

Kirstin S. Dodge 
Jason Kuzma 
Perkins Coie LLP 
10885 NE Fourth Street, Suite 700 
Bellevue, WA  98004-5579 
Phone: 425-635-1400 
Fax:  425-635-2400 
Email:  ksdodge@perkinscoie.com 
             jkuzma@perkinscoie.com

Edward A. Finklea 
Chad Stokes 
Cable Huston Benedict Haagensen & Lloyd  
1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000 
Portland, OR  97204 
Phone:  503-224-3092 
Fax:  503-224-3176 
Email: efinklea@chbh.com 
Email:  cstokes@chbh.com

S. Bradley Van Cleve 
Irion Sanger 
Davison Van Cleve 
333 SW Taylor, Suite 400 
Portland, OR  97204-2445 
Phone:  503-241-7242 
Fax:  503-241-8160 
Email:  mail@dvclaw.com

Elaine L.  Spencer  
Graham & Dunn 
Pier 70 
2801 Alaska Way, #300 
Seattle, WA. 98121 
espencer@grahamdunn.com  

Norman Furuta 
Department of the Navy 
2001 Junipero Serra Blvd., Suite 600 
Daly City, CA 94014 
Phone: 650-746-7312 
Fax: 650-746-7372 
Email:  Norman.furuta@navy.mil

Michael P. Alcantar 
Donald Brookhyser 
Alcantar & Kahl LLP 
1300 SW Fifth, Suite 1750 
Portland OR 97201 
Phone:  503-402-9900 
Fax:  503-402-8882 
Email:  mpa@a-klaw.com
            deb@a-klaw.com
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